Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

30.078.90
HORIZON
HORIZON, LCD-Tischuhr, Weiss
13.3x7.3x3.2cm
0 kg

0.125 kg

125

72/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

9 kg
8605040030288
910390000000

11



